Monthly Statistical Reporting

Building Entries
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Other Measures

Daily DPAP Screenings
Dispensary Visits
Injections Administered

Average
Fiscal 04-08
26,562
14,579
25,507
23,015
7,248
4,542
1,912
4,117
1,607
5,085
2,290
116,464

706
394
73

Average

Fiscal 09
19,685
9,573
19,777
24,206
7,594
4,256
1,726
9,195
1,619
3,816
1,867
103,314

586
303
31

WYV Division of Protective Services

Average Average

Capitol Police

Fiscal 10 Fiscal 11 Fiscal 2012 Fiscal 2013 2013

10,938
8,789
19,393
22,832
7,399
3,994
1,933
9,041
1,914
3,908
1,809
91,950

356
268
38

2,183
9,775
22,005
22,340
6,705
4,496
1,719
9,365
1,708
3,519
1,872
85,688

231
263
47

WYV Code 15-2D-3

Average  Average July
169 74 -

7,634 8,210 9,085
19,827 20,366 24,355
20,628 20,289 25,001

7,107 6,364 7,286

4,430 3,909 4,576

1,509 1,636 2,757

9,086 8,073 8,342

1,994 1,756 1,871

4,468 4,145 4,309

1,943 1,881 1,907
78,794 76,703 89,489

222 259 283
282 243 200
36 34 18

August September

2013
140
9,183
22,483
24,455
2,482
4,341
2,977
8,843
2,118
3,863
1,978
82,863

245
224
29

2013
24
8,408
23,126
24,614
2,654
4,266
2,335
7,877
2,017
4,087
1,729
81,137

229
215
31

September, 2013



Division of Protective Services

Month: September 2013 Incident Report Matrix
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Notes:

WYOPS FORM 068

Other: Building 1: 1) person stuck on west wing handicap lift, 2) assisted Senate Sgt of Arms entry to Senate Lounge, 3) assist
Senate employee into office; Building 6: 1) assist ASTAR in unsecuring door; Building 9: 1) assist with missing UPS package per
request

Month: September

Division of Protective Services
2013 Incident Report Matrix

366
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Building 21 0

Building 22

Building 23

Building 24

Building 25 1

Building 32 1

Building 33

Building 34

Building 36

Building 37 1

Building 74

Building 84

Building 88

Building 97

Laidley Field 1
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Parking Lots 1 1

Capitol Grounds 1 1 12 2 3 7
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Off Complex 1 4
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TotalsPAGE1&2:] 0 [ 2 | o [ o | 5 | o [ o | 24 [ 3 | 15 | 4 | 12 | 3 [ 329 | 17 |
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Notes:|Other: Parking Lots: 1) unlock vehicle; Capitol Grounds: 1) dog swimming in fountain, 2) disabled vehicle, 3) Location 3 Bollard
malfunction, 4) tree limb about to fall on Governor's Drive, 5) subject removed barricade at Location 3 Bollard and drove through, 6)
minor traffic accident, 7) report of broken glass at Flag Staff area; Off Complex: 1) unlock vehicle, 2) door held alarm at Dry Branch
DOH office, 3) traffic accident turned over to CPD, 4) harassing phone calls WV Workforce
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Monthly Statistical Reporting WV Division of Protective Services September, 2013
Capitol Police

WYV Code 15-2D-3



