	Average	Average	Average	Average	Average	Average	July	August	September	
Building Entries			Fiscal 10	_	_	_	2013	2013	2013	
•		Fiscal 09			Fiscal 2012 Fiscal 2013		2013			
3	26,562	19,685	10,938	2,183	169	74	-	140	24	
4	14,579	9,573	8,789	9,775	7,634	8,210	9,085	9,183	8,408	
5	25,507	19,777	19,393	22,005	19,827	20,366	24,355	22,483	23,126	
6	23,015	24,206	22,832	22,340	20,628	20,289	25,001	24,455	24,614	
7	7,248	7,594	7,399	6,705	7,107	6,364	7,286	2,482	2,654	
g	4,542	4,256	3,994	4,496	4,430	3,909	4,576	4,341	4,266	
11	1,912	1,726	1,933	1,719	1,509	1,636	2,757	2,977	2,335	
15	4,117	9,195	9,041	9,365	9,086	8,073	8,342	8,843	7,877	
17	1,607	1,619	1,914	1,708	1,994	1,756	1,871	2,118	2,017	
1	5,085	3,816	3,908	3,519	4,468	4,145	4,309	3,863	4,087	
Mail Center	2,290	1,867	1,809	1,872	1,943	1,881	1,907	1,978	1,729	
Total	116,464	103,314	91,950	85,688	78,794	76,703	89,489	82,863	81,137	
Other Measures										
Daily DPAP Screenings 706		586	356	231	222	259	283	245	229	
Dispensary Visits 39		303	268	263	282	243	200	224	215	
Injections Administered	73	31	38	47	36	34	18	29	31	

Division of Protective Services Incident Report Matrix

Born Thed Shridhe Barail Harte High the Shridh Shreet High the Shridh Shreet High the Shridh Shreet High the Shridh Shreet High the Shreet Hig Total **Building 1** 347 Building 3 0 Building 4 1 3 Building 5 2 Building 6 5 Building 7 0 **Building 8** 0 Building 9 2 Building 10 0 Building 11 0 **Building 13** 0 Building 14 0 **Building 15** 1 **Building 16** 0 **Building 17** 0 **Building 18** 0 **Building 19** 0 Building 20 6 6 Total: 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 12 2 3 329 5 366 Notes: Other: Building 1: 1) person stuck on west wing handicap lift, 2) assisted Senate Sgt of Arms entry to Senate Lounge, 3) assist Senate employee into office; Building 6: 1) assist ASTAR in unsecuring door; Building 9: 1) assist with missing UPS package per request

Division of Protective Services
Incident Report Matrix

Page 1

Month: September 2013

WVDPS FORM 06B

Month: September 2013

	1/8EQ	gestille Litteri	jib djedij	lld de Literalia	, proper	H Titel	antelleri	jjuedi Gjegji	die Belaid	Retail Direct	Life delite	Legal Legal	, lighty	J.E. Littaglier	intel Date
Building 21															
Building 22															
Building 23															
Building 24															
Building 25										1					
Building 32										1					
Building 33															
Building 34															
Building 36															
Building 37										1					
Building 74															
Building 84															
Building 88															
Building 97															
Laidley Field					1										
Parking Lots					1										1
Capitol Grounds		1			1			12			2	3			7
Off Complex												1			4
					_										
Totals PAGE 1 & 2:	0	2	0	0	5	0	0	14	3	15	4	11	3	329	17

Notes: Other: Parking Lots: 1) unlock vehicle; Capitol Grounds: 1) dog swimming in fountain, 2) disabled vehicle, 3) Location 3 Bollard malfunction, 4) tree limb about to fall on Governor's Drive, 5) subject removed barricade at Location 3 Bollard and drove through, 6) minor traffic accident, 7) report of broken glass at Flag Staff area; Off Complex: 1) unlock vehicle, 2) door held alarm at Dry Branch DOH office, 3) traffic accident turned over to CPD, 4) harassing phone calls WV Workforce

WVDPS FORM 06B

Page 2